Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
19:05 03.10.2016
WAUZZZ8T1EA074185
8T3S4Y
2014
A5CO
audi s5 coupe quattro 3.0
CGWC
PWW
7A
ZM
P5
P5/X7W
PR Numbers
page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
21.05.2014
none availableOpen field campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A8S Standard equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV0 Driving on the left
B24 Type approval New Zealand
B2K Component parts set, complying with
vehicle type for New Zealand, various
parts
C32 Operating permit, alteration
CV6 Alloy wheels 9J x 20
D11 6-cyl. SI engine 3.0 l/245 kW (24V)
TFSI, homogeneous
Base engine is TC6/TE8/TM8
E0A No special edition
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC1 Customized installation
FN0 "S" variant
FQ1 Wheels of Quattro GmbH
G1D 7-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive vehicle
GH1 Basic rear axle differential
GP2 Vehicles with special upgrade measures
HY2 Tires 265/30 ZR20 94Y x1
J0B 520 A (92 Ah) battery
K8C Coupe
KK1 Refrigerant R134a
L0R Right-hand drive vehicle
N3M Leather seat covering
NM1 Engine cover
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
NY2 Increased battery capacity
PQF Audi exclusive cast aluminium alloy
wheels, 7 twin-spoke design, size 9J x
20, with 265/30 R20 tyres
Q4Q Sports front seats
et_fd1.frm
Car data
19:05 03.10.2016
PR Numbers
page : 002
QE1 Tray areas package 1